Wednesday June 18
1.30pm
4.30pm

7.30pm

Friday June 20
4.30pm
7.30pm

Saturday June 21
4.30pm
7.30pm

Sunday June 22
10.30am
1.30pm

Wednesday June 25
1.30pm
4.30pm

Friday June 27
4.30pm
7.30pm

Saturday June 28
4.30pm

7.30pm

CINEMA SESSION

Thunderbolis* [PG]

A Minecraft Movie - Block
Party Edition [PG]

The Phoenician Scheme [M]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action) [PG]
An Unfinished Film [M]

Thunderbolis* [PG]
An Unfinished Film [M]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action) [PG]
The Phoenician Scheme [M]

Thunderbolis* [PG]
An Unfinished Film [M]

The Phoenician Scheme [M]
My Favourite Cake [M]

How To Train Your Dragon
(Live Action) [PG]
The Phoenician Scheme [M]

Sunday June 29
10.30am

1.30pm

Wednesday July 2
1.30pm

4.30pm

7.30pm

Friday July 4
4.30pm

7.30pm

Saturday July 5
10.30am

1.30pm

4.30pm

7.30pm

How To Train Your Dragon
(Live Action) [PG]

One To One: John & Yoko
[CTC]

One To One: John & Yoko
[CTC]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action)
[PG]

How To Train Your Dragon
(Live Action) [PG]

How To Train Your Dragon
(Live Action) [PG]

One To One: John & Yoko
[CTC]

How To Train Your Dragon
(Live Action) [PG]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action)
[PG]

One To One: John & Yoko
[CTC]

Karate Kid Legends [PG]

Sunday July 6
10.30am

Tuesday July 8
10.30am
1.30pm

4.30pm

Tuesday July 15
10.30am

1.30pm

4.30pm

Wednesday July 16
10.30am

1.30pm
4.30pm
7.30pm

Thursday July 17
10.30am

1.30pm

4.30pm

TIMES

How To Train Your Dragon
(Live Action) [PG]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action) [PG]
Karate Kid Legends [PG]

One To One: John & Yoko
[CTC]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action) [PG]
Karate Kid Legends [PG]
Materialists [CTC]

One To One: John & Yoko
[CTC]

Lilo & Stitch (Live Action) [PG]
Karate Kid Legends [PG]

My Everything [MA15+]

Elio [CTC]
F1 [CTC]
Materialists [CTC]

This information is correct at the time of printing.
Please check our website for further information.

Friday July 18

7.30pm My Everything [MA15+]

Saturday July 19

10.30am Lilo & Stitch (Live Action) [PG]

Sunday July 20

10.30am Elio [CTC] (Cinemagic Winter
Pyjama Party)

1.30pm F1 [CTC]

4.30pm Materialists [CTC]

LIVE SHOWS

Sunday July 06
Uncle Kutcha Edwards

COAST
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Open captions

[CTC] - Check the classification
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Berninneit, Cowes




